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FAODEXE H_ LA
Bhille
Coom Where ideas work |
Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) Centrol No.
E110477

Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy: The personal information you are providing is collected for the purposes of travel
expense administration and under the authority of the Financial Administration Act. The collection, use and disclosure of personal
information is in accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions regarding this
collection, please contact your Ministry's Director/Manager of Information and Privacy.

| I I

Name Employee ID Phone Number
Clark, Christy ! 8§22 (B04) 775-1600
Client Organization Job Title Travel Group Code
Office of the Premier Premier 4
5. Date Completed 6. Fiscal Year 7. Special Cheque Issue 8. Cheque Stub Information
2011/07M13 2012
Type of Travel 14. Reason for Travel Headquarters
In Province Business Vancouver
12. Mailing Address for Cheque 1
740 - 599 Canada Place Vancouver, BC VBC 3E1
186. 17, 18. 19. 20.&21. |22 20.&21.
Travel Places Travelled Personal Other Meals Miscellaneous
Dates .—4-Vehicle Use |Transport Lodging
2011 | Destination Start | End Km | Cost Costs Cost Costs | Cost Describe
06127 B Van-Victoriagwnved| 0200 | 2300 0.00 36.00 |OLE (ISR
08/28 pf\Vic-MNan-Com-Van G| Q700- | 1800 0.00 27.00 .
06/28 | Vancouver-ldah 300 | 2300 0.00 ©1:00 [ewp vith
06/30 Idaho —Wf{w 0700 1730 0.00 00 %‘3&&5 seaspraadsheat
07/05 HPWictoria-Van&'T 1000 | 1930 0.00 36.00 ~
07/07 | Van-Terracepwarteay™ 0900 | 2300 0.00 36.00 7
07/08 | Smithers-Van* W | 0700 | 1530 0.00 39507 howa VS
,\ . .08 los exchange| rale |
36. 37. 38. 22 {1-2¢39, 40. , Claim Total ___|
TOTALS OF COLUMNS - | $0.00] §0.00 $ %50 | §0.00 $9:§J,-635 598845 oL ?l Sg
148, 49, 0. 51, 52. 45,
Client Code Resp. Service Line STOB E Project Supoplier Code Amount
004 ~ 356410 36200 ~ 5750 -T 3660808 iritae Y §72.00 4+
004~ 36A10- 36200 57067 3600000 @70k S5385 v
004~ 36A10~ 36200 = 5702 3800000~ $102.50 |~
004 S22
Less Travel Advance

A5

54,
AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE SEERAE
45, Employee Signature (See Audit Trail) P me Date Signed
- Certified this travel expense claim is a true statement of (v
disbursements made and/or allowances to which | am entitled as
a result of travel on government business as detailed above and %
for which | have not been and will not be reimbursed by any othgr O.T r i S I 26.“
party. :
56. Spending Authority Signature {(See Audit Trail) | Print Name Date Signed
- Certified correct pursuant to section 32 & 33 of the Financial
Administration Act and related policies,
Mflﬁﬂanzmm/lk Q.4 &0/ [{
57. Payment Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Blgne@
- Requisition for payment pursuant to section 32 ofthe Financial
Administration Act. ;
FIN 10 {EFI-FO012 v2.6.1) Production Copyright & Government of British Colu Wistry Spending Authority ARCS 1240-20
E CE ! Payment Autharity ARCS 1050-08
2 1 20f ‘, %.u_cﬁ»w
o
CORPOAMIE AIL 4
. MINISTRY SUPPORT szavl(fﬁ
FSA
http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell. htm 2011-07-14
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Page 2 of 2

Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110477 for Clark, Christy

1 note(s) returned.

Created On | Author Note
2011/07/14 11:19:05 Webb. Jessica K, June 27 &€" Van-Victoria HA charged to MLA]
§22 Visa. Accommodation charged to MLA Visa,
Jessica.lK.Webb@gov.bc.ca June 28 &€" Victoria-Nanaimo-Comox-Van

HA QTs.

June 29 &€" Van-Coeur DaE™ Alene, Idaho
via Charter. Accommodation charged to MLA]
Visa. Returmn flight was booked cn personal

time/expenses. fiew ‘waclt o yie SRR, |

July & 4€* Victoria-Van Retumn flight HA
charged to QTs.

July 7-8 &€* Van-Terrace-Smithers-Van via
Charter. Accommodation charged to MLA
Visa.

Production ** Copyright @ Government of Eritish Columbia

http://eww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell. hitm

2011-07-14
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HARBOUR AIR
SEAPLANES

Service : Always to a higher level

N e e

2 SR ;i
Sked WCA 300 : Carbon Offset

Skﬂd WCA 300 : Fuel Surcharge

Sked WCA 300 : Regular Fare 2010

June 27, 2011 @ 8:48:53 AM

g mm- S22

CLARK/CHRISTY

S22

Page 3
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S15

&

s15
Ms Christy Clark ' 5o
Room
740-992 Canada Place 2 )
Vancouver BC V6C 3E1 Arrival Date 06/27/11
Canada Invoice No.
Folio No.
Conf. No. S.22
Cashier No. 79
Billing Date 06/28/11
AR Number
Date Description Debit Credit
06/27/11 Room Charge 90.00
06/27M11 Destination Marketing Fee 0.90
06/27/11 Municipal Tax 1.82
06/27/11 Room HST 1113
06/28/11 Visa : XOOCOOOO000 S22 IHNK 103.85
Room HST Total - 11.13 Total 103.85 103.85
Other HST Total - 0.00 P—)
HST # 122212624 Balance 0.00
¥

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated persan,
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. | have accepted delivery of the Globe and
Mail. If refused, a $.75 (Mon to Fri) and a $1.50(Sat) credit will be applied to my account.

S15

Page 4
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7] HARBOUR AIR
|SEAPLANES

Service : Always to a higher level

ggj_stg;a'qmmo:'rugmum. roe
Sked WCA 100 : Reguiar Fare 2010
+ Marmonized Sales Tax

Corporate Account : Payment

June'28, 2011 @ 7:11:18 PM_
s7 '

029860/62702/1222268/122269
1, {0 N T O

Page 5
FIN-2011-00125



GZL00-L102-NId
g abed

" U._A,Q\_rlr}humﬂ.ﬁm-vcad QUONYG =2g

009t HHNMNIC
L2 HONMOT
VYA JSVARYITIE]
:3SNAdXA 2178Nd LY G3QTACHd STvIW dO NIAVL LON STvAW dod IN0ay WOodd 431909034 38 QL SLNNOWY
00'le IVLOL
TEFL STVINHAIONI
0e INEIICT HEeD
(asn) sepea sn ADNHIHAD)
WS ‘OHVAl
o oDo ¢ NMOOMYIHE VAW
gL o Lb {
COMTE g5z _6596'T . 00°5E 009t S|EBPPRYL g Jauua TT-Unf-pg
5 : B I_ B oois 1T oo S{EUBPIU] 3 Jauujg aung T1UnF6z |
upD 101 | e1ey ebueyox3 |{asn) 1=yoL |{@sn) ewo | {asn) 193°H_[([@sn) junoiiy wien [eay sjeq

WED AsHYD Jowelg
L10Z 0£-6Z BUNF - OUEP] Joj UBipeUR) 0} eBuBLIXT




&xHistory Classic | OANDA : : _ Page 1 of 2

Forpx Trosing  Exehonge Rutes  MonoyTranelens  Cuifency Hedging  Aboutls
My Assount  Reglesier  Help  Seorch

Currengy Cenverter  Cumency Tools  Data Services  Web Teols  Mobile
Mome  CureyTosk  sedotory Cisssls ' )

- fxHistory Classic: Results

’ Conversion Table: USD to CAD (Interbank rate +29%)
Time perlod: 06/29/11 to 06/30/11.

Dally averages: '
I 06/29/2011 I 1.005210 l I 05/30/2011 IU,995335’DI
Average (2 days): 1.00077 : ) . Saslosast.Audinars o
High: - 1.00807 vanel o
Low: 0.98828 B
- New fable

Same table available in HTML, ASCII, CSV. ¢

FxHistery € 1997-2009 by OANDA Corperztion

How to read this table:

+ Each daily rate is the average ASK price for the day.

« The AVERAGE rate is the average of all the ASK prices for the given time period,
.» The HIGH rate is the highest BID rate for the given time peried,

« The LOW rata is the lowest BID rate for the given time period.

| [3 mesniencr
e

wwm'rm Culck Surroney Links Mote on CANDA

Hemorol Exchanan Baoey, Cortency Crosn Batos, Eerme Doma Accolnt
Auamsgs Evchonge Sxtes : Andreid Eorsy Tading ‘Dlostiere Curency Conveder
Tepyst Exchiioge Baten {md Eope Trnding Bhone Cusmeeey Convertar
Live Exzhange Reles : [Bhare Eorex Trding Exzhunge Bate Doty Foed

Topmacille  Bbmoy  Advesine  SioMop  Cosmotlle Epecheck
s1nne-xmmemrmmumemmuml;-mmmm-mmmmwmwnmmwumm).mcmm

http://www.oanda.com/currency/historical-rates-classic 2011-07-26
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Currency Converter | OANDA _ Pagelofl

i OANDN

Historical Exchange Rates

Ty BID rates g7 +/- 2% (Typleal ATM rate)

DATE: Jun 28,2091 > Jun 39,2011
INTERDANK: -+ 2% (Tylcal ATM reto)
PRICE: Bd

VALUES: R

FREQUENECY: ully

S USDICAD

0.8640

0.9620

0.5600

0.8580)

>

mwlmmuw-mummuw:mmmmmmmwﬁ:m 4, mwmmmimumuquw

productn.
hitp://www.oanda.com/currency/historical-rates/ ' 2011-07-13
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_ | Where ofeen ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation /

Traveller: Christy Clark
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose .of travel: Business - June 28-30, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000300076

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Qutbound Trip

Cate ravel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/06/29 Truck/SUV - Gasoline Vancouver Vancouver Airport 15.3 5.2

2011/084. Airplane . Vancouver Intl S.15 Idaho 484.0 62.5
Accommodations

Date Accommodation Provider Adrrass Mights CO2e kg
2011/06/29 Other S.15 1 19.4

. Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 87.1 kg

The emissions (COZ2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.

Page 9
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HARBOUR AIR
SEAPLANES

iz, *

Sked 200 : Carben Cffset

Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge

Sked 200 : Regular Fare 2010

+ ‘Hamonized Sales Tax

July 5, 2011 @ B:51:07 PM
S.17

122253

Page 10
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F:

waie | Where gféen ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Christy. Clark /
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel: Business - July 8, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC(711000300080

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip : ) . £ooa
Date Travel Mode Frgm To Distance COZ2e kg Flight#
2011/07/06  Truck/SUV - Hybrid ctoria Victoria - 0.6 0.1
2011/07/06 Airplane - Float Plane ictoria Harbour Vancouver Harbour 99.0 22}

0.

2011/07/06 Truck/SUV - Gasaline Vancouver Vancouver 0.3
Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 22.4 kg .

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMART Tool.

Page 11
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Q7/08/11 7:45 AM

S15

NiteVision 2010 SP0 HFO P1

5

Folio#: S22 CRS # S22 Room: S22

Clark, Christy Arrival: 7/7/2011
Departare: 7/8/2011

X X

Company:

Trans# Date Posting Description Charges Payments Balance
530796  7/7/2011 Rm: S22 Canada Government $114.00 $0.00 $114.00
530797  7/7/2011 HST - 86092 0966 RT0001 $13.95 £0.00 512795
530798  7/7/2011 Municipal Tax $2.28 $0.00 $130.23
531017 7/8/2011 CC-Visa $0.00 $130.23 $0.

Balance: .00

Folioc Summary - -

Previous Balance: $0.00 |i

Membership#: Other ChsrgeslfCredits: $0.00

Method of Pay:  Credit Card Phone Charges: $0.00

Tax: §16.23

Less Payments: $130.23

Signature:
Total Amount Due:

Thank you for choosing to stay with us. We appreciate your business and to see you again soon.

>
S15 o Q}'D
o
v o<
- g4 — T 4B o]
3 5% 53 zB=2%%
fo ] DI‘D | $mmmDD
95 ! F2 83 - —
23 o 23 s 2 o
=2 % S M E 3, 3
o= E%D g% I'l"l"
37 2 Ty @ —BT3E : 2
t B N | WMTEiddow P
§a B °m | = Zig8my i s15
m m ! 3 %
28 2 O jw §}17%8 &
2z B by o 2 2 &
= | 1 ne * w
(9] % o | o 1 O LB » (9]
zz © b |3 ©3s
85 ! 1+ 23w s2
2 N I W 1o olE
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E%"‘—"—"‘ | W’here% ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Christy Clark
. _Prepared By: Jessica Webb .
Purpose of travel: Business - July 7-8, 201

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000300085

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your 1Expenses claim. Any
' change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip

Date . Travel Mode From
2011/07/07  Truck/SUV - Gasoline Vancouver
2011/07/07  Airplane Vancpuver Intl
Return Trip .

Date Travel Mode From .
2011/07/08 Helicopter - Other Temace
2011/07/08  Airplane Srnithers

2011/07/08 Truck/SUV - Gasoline Vancouver Airport.

Accommodations

Date Accommodation Provider

2011/07/07 Other

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 247.6 kg

To Distance

Vancouver Airport ' 5 15.3
Terrace ' 693.0
To Distance
Smithers 98.0
Vancouver Intl 682.0
Vancouver ) 153

Address

Terrace

CO2e kg Flights
52
87.6

CO2ekg Flight#
438
88.2
5.2

Nights ~ CO2ekg
1 19.4

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.

Page 13
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SMARTTEG Travel Confirmation

Traveller: ChisyClak
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel: Business - June 27-28, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TECO711000300073

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your elaim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flights#
2011/08/27 Truck/SUV - Gascline Vancouver Vancouver 0.3 0.1

2011/08/27 Airplane - Float F'Iany Vancouver Harbour Victoria Harbour - 99.0 221

Return Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance = CO2e kg Flight#
2011/06/28 Airplane - Float Plane Comox Vancouver Harbour 139.0 311

2011/06/28 Truck/SUV - Gasoline Vancouver ] Vancouver 0.3 0.1
Accommodations

Date Accommodation Provider Address Nights CQ2e kg
2011/06/27 _ Other Victoria ) LI 1 19.4

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 72.8 kg

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.

Page 14
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Clark, Christy *1/co*

S.22

S.22

1
Western Governor’s Associat 1336213 A
1
S22
29-JUN-11 00:00
30-JUN-11 00:00
WESTGV
29-JUN-11 RI Room (G) 249.00
29-JON-11 RT S22 surcharge 12.45
29-JUN-11 R1 Tax 20.92
29-JUN-11 02998 . Fax 34.00
29-JUN-11 VM visa!ﬂastercar 41.00-
, ***For Authorization Purposes Only*%*
oo S22
Auth Date Code Ruthorized
29-JUN-11 041532 311.25
S22
Not Responsive
=w*For Authorization Purposes Only*++
0606 S.22
Auth Date Code Authorized
29-JUN-11 084276 270.25
25-JUN-11 013210 50.00
Total-Due 0.0 N .
SIS
N
-
o ¥
AN
'{O e
30-JUN-11 00:00 CLECNARD

Page 15
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{

i )

B | Ministry of Finance RETURN CHEQUE TO MINISTRY?
Eihsh | Where id: rork (i yes, enter “D")
el €I¢ 1deas Wor INVOICE CODING SHEET yes

FOREIGN CURRENCY?
Link to Inveice Coding Sheet completion instructions. (if yes, enter “s")
PAYEE NAME HARBOUR AIR LTD. * SUPPLIER # 873067 - * SITE 001
CONTRACT/PO # INVOICE DATE 30-JUN-2011 INVOICE # 74901-110630
DO-MMMYYY :
DATE INVOICE RECEIVED 28-JUL-2011 DATE GOODS/ SERVICES REC'D 11-1UL-2026 RECEIPT #
DO-RMM-YYY i DE-MMM-YY

NAME &/OR ADDRESS OVERRIDE:

DESCRIPTION FOR CHEQUE STUB:

DATE CHQ/EFT REQ'D ] )
[ONLY IF URGENT) _ GL DATE (if applicable) PAY ALONE? YES [
DO-MMM-YYYY DO=-MNM-YTYY
AMOUNT PRE-TAX TAX RATE SERVICE NAME & SUPPLIER | OFASTOB &
[INCLUBING TAX) AMOUNT 1%, 28, K, 0% o RESP © LINE STOB PROJECT #IfSTOBS7 ASSET #
Not Responsive =
o . s
12% |oo4 | 36A20 36200 | 5711 | 3600000 | 'SUEHEOSF |
Not Responsive
12% |o004| 36A10 36200 | 5711 | 3600000 FAMGUMARTIN: ]
Not Responsive Le?
— S _— Pt
Not Responsive [ 12% [o0a| sear0 | 36200 [ s711 | 3eo0000 | FRETEE [
315.84 | 28200 | 12% |00a| 36A10 | 36200 | 5711 | 3600000 = a2
-
Not Responsive
o
Not Responsiv% TOTAL
* EXPENSE AUTHORITY (EA) INFORMATION: * QUALIFIED RECEIVER (QR) CERTIFICATION:
* MICHELLE LEAMY % ALISHA OLSON
EA PRINTED NAME OR PRINTED NAME
The gaods provided ar dalivared have baen n: d the goods or sanvices wen

* BRIEF PAYMENT DESCRIPTION FOR EA NOTIFICATION:

Note: This is also the line description displayed on GL

tuw((; e

'A% g

racabed and o

to has baen verified (.o, goods: as ordered,

carrect quantity and sulmbla qualky;

detail reports.

and/ar

critaris met; or other conditions, if any, have baen met).

Mt/ —
[V Q;,L_

IGNATURE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR |N:@Li':'rlnns:

*FINAL TOTAL § 5,770.73 - Please see

attached for remaining charges

- BRANCH BUSINESS CONTACT NAME AND PHONE NUMBER:

ALISHA OLSON (250) 356-2605

* Note: Fields with an asterisk do not need to be completed for iProcurement invoices.

FIN FSA 017 REV. JUN/10

Li
AUE 02 o1

CORFORATE anp
MINSTRY SUPDAT Semyices, 2

Page 16
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STATEMENT [Dateriw] 6/30/2011

Harbour Air Ltd. ' ' Account’| S22
Amount Paid: 5

4780 Inglis Drive

Richmond BC V7B 1W4
Phone:  (604) 233-3531 Ext. 000 Fax: (604) 278-9897 E@ E DWE

Website:
Email: brandhawa@harbourairca

GST#  Re42955658 JUL 28 20m

RECEIVED

DERITY pusisTED: OFFICE
PREMIER'S VICTORIA OFFICE OFFICE OF THE PREMIER
JUDY MCCALLUM JuL 20 201
Office of the Premier ' . -
PO Box 5041 Stn Prov Gor ! . OFFICE OF THE PREMIER

‘\” b SCHEDULING BRANCH

[“{fvoice NUMber SR AT

Not Responsive

HAD2556554 |827/2011  |INV | SlasChsty OLsen, ChnS | $168.00
Not Responsive
HA02968302 6282011 |INV | Clark, Christy, J2 51 et Gt OlSEn § 443,52
HAD2872711 B/28/2011 INV Martin, Pamela F114.89
HAD2872721 6/28/2011 INV Martin, Pamela $147.84
iFAmount Due:/|

Please note that invoices include a ! : : f

fuel surcharge that is revised manthly nﬁfd‘ﬁ@' D’i’fﬁ'ﬂfﬁ[ [}‘@L%{_, Not Responsive

based on current fuel prices. Wot on ;PC o<

preonel Cledake i oo

Page 20
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Christy Clark (Premier-Christy Clazk)

WCA #331A/Twin Otter
Monday, June 27, 2011 & 08:00 AM

® Vancouver Harbour -> Victoria Harbour

Account: S.A7

Reference: S22

Passengers: Chris Olsen, Christy Clark

BB | Harbour Air Seaplancs GSTE 84295 5858 RT0001
A aﬂll’ng_ﬁsl}rht,llichmnﬂd, BC.Y7B1W4

Invoice # HAQ2958554

2.00 Sked WCA 300 : Carbon Offs $1.00
2.00 Sked WCA 300 Fuel Surch $10.00
2.00 Sked WCA 300 Regqular F $285.00
Harmonized Sazles Tax $36.00
Visa : Payment -$168.00
Grand Total $168.00
Not Responsive
Page 368

CDN
CoN
CDN
CDN
CDN

CDN

FIN-2011-00125



Not Responsive

Christy Clark (Premier-Christy Clark) Invoice # HAD2968302

WCR #148 3.00 Sked WCA 100 : Carbon QOffs $2.25 CDN
Tuesday, June 28, 2011 @ 18:00 PM 3.00 Sked WCA 100 : Fuel Surcha $9.00 CDN
Comox =-> Vancouver Harbour 3.00 8ked WCA 100 : Regular F $384.75 CDN
Account: S.17 Earmonized Sales Tax 547.52 CDN
Reference: S22 Grand Total $443.52 CDN

Pa.ésengers: Chris Olsen, Christy Clark,
Jessica Hedge ‘

Harbour Air Seaplanes GST# 84195 5858 RT000T -
A750 Inglis Drive, Richmond, B.C_¥7B 1W4

Not Responsive

Page 39
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Not Responsive

Pamela Martin (Ctv - Premier Of Ec) Invoice # HA(02972711
Flight #1129 : 1.00 Sked 1100 : Carbon COffset $0.40 CDN
Tuesday, June 28, 2011 @ 09:40 AM 1.00 Sked 1100 : Fuel Surcharg $3.00 CDN
Vancouver Harbour -> Wanaimo Harbour 1.00 Sked 1100 : Port Fee $1.65 CDN
1.00 Sked 1100 Regular Fare $78.60 CDN
Bocount: S.17 ] 1.00 PARKING: VALET - gAM - BP 518.75 CDN
Reference: S22 Harmonized Sales Tax $12.2% CDN
P27 T Harbour Air Seaplanes GSTE 84295 5858 RTOD01 Grand Total $5114.69 CDN
4750 Inglis Drive, Rickmond, B.C. V7B 1W4 .

Pamela Martin (Ctv - Premier Of Bcg) Invoice # HA02072721

WCca #148 1.00 Sked WCA 100 : Carbon Offs $0.75 CDN
Tuesday, June 28, 2011 @ 18:00 PM 1.00 Sked WCA 100 : Fuel Surcha $3.00 CDN
Comox -> Vancouver Harbour 1.00 Sked WCA 100 : Regular F $128.25 CDN
Account:  S.17 Harmonized Sales Tax $15.84 CDN
Reference: S22 Grand Total : $147.84 CDN

7] Harbour Air Seaplan=s GSTF 34295 5858 RT0001
; | 4760 Inglis Drive, Richmond, B.C.Y7B1W4

Page 32
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Page 1 of 3

ESQDEKERLG QS
BRITISH
i“ﬂg';"ﬁfi Where ideas Work
Travel Voucher (Restrl cted Use) Raising
E110467

Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy: The personal information you are providing is collected for the purposes of travel
expense administration and under the authority of the Financial Administration Act. The collection, use and disclosure of personal
information is in accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions regarding this
cellection, please contact your Ministry's Director/Manager of Infarmation and Privacy.

Name Emplovee ID . Phone Number
Hodge, Jess : S22 & (250) 387-1715
Client Organization Job Title : . Travel Group Code
Office of the Premier - _Executive Assistant to the Premier 3
5. Date Completed 6. Fiscal Year 7. Special Cheque Issue 8. Cheque Stub Information
2011/07/13 2012 . .
Type of Travel 14. Reason for Travel Headquarters
- In Province Business Vancouver

12. Mailing Address for Cheque ~
740 - 999 Canada Place Vancouver, BC VEC 3E1

45, Employee Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
‘= Certified this travel expense claim is a true statement of
disbursements made and/or allowances to which | am entitled as
a result of travel on government business as detailed above and
for which | have not been and will not be reimbursed by any other
party.

56. Spending Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Certified correct pursuant to section 32 & 33 of the Financial
Administration Act and related policies.

57. Payment Authotity Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Requisition for payment pursuant to section 32 of the Financial
Administration Act.

a1l UL

FIN 10 (EFI-F0012 v2.6.1) Production ** Copyright & G of British Columbi Ministry Spending Authority ARCS 1240-20

' : Ministry Payment Autherity ARCS 1050-06

O~
C)-AE,Dl[\'

http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell.htm
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16. 17. 18. 18. 20.& 21, 22, 20. & 21.
Travel Places Travelled Personal | Other Meals - Miscellaneous
Dates Vehicle Use |Transport Lodging 3
2011 | Destination |Start |End |Km |[Cost | Costs |Claim | Cost Costs |{Cost _ |Describe
Not Responsive
06/27 | Victoria 0700 | 2300 0.00 F-L 41.00 L 51.00¢ Tadis .~
06/28 HaVic-Nan-Com-Van, 0700 | 1900 0.00 F-LD 22.75 - 6030 Taxis
06/29 | Van-ldaho Charfec| 0800 | 2300 | 0.00 000400 | ~'9.99 |Nefoack ia natel
06/30 |- ldaho-Vanevocker | 0700 | 2345 0.00 0.00 45,75 3a5° 7 see spreadsheet
07/05 | \ictoria 0800 | 1700 0.00 3 F-B 41.00 ) -~
07/06 4 gVictoria-Van gy 0700 | 2000 0.00 F- 51.50 42,00 & Taxis
7T an-Termace chari4v0900 0.00 F-BL 30.50 118.81 1 A
07/08 | Smithers-\Vane! 0700 0.00 F-D 3325
: v roXe1-noaTh ¥ R|1S9 e A |us exchacoe lrade. .
T o= 3 : 36. 7. 38.32L15] 30.023 )
TOTALS OF COLUMNS . | soo0l. so0.00 s 92080 $ m‘ﬂa Not Responsive
le. [49. 50. 1. Fz, 5. : ‘
Client Code Resp. Service Line 5TOB Project Supplier Code Amount
004 - 36A10 ' 36200 .~ 5701+ 3600000
004 36A10 36200 5706 3600000 ,
004 38A10 36200 5702, 3600000 -
004 S22 . )
Less Travel Advance : Not Responsive
004 [ | | |
54.
AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE

2011-07-20



Page 2 of3

Audit Trail for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110467 for Hodge, Jess

5 audit trail record(s) returned.

20110715 1@:52:12 -

[2011/07/19 16:09:56

S22
Jessica. K. Webb@gov.be.ca
Hodae. Jess
S22 |
Jessica.Hodge@aov.be.ca
Leamv, Michelle
S22

Michelle.Leamy@gov.bc.ca

Date/Time | . Who [ On Behalf Of | Action | Next To Act
2011/07/13 12:45:01 Webh_ lessica K, Hedge, Jess. Saved Hodge, Jess
S22 . Jessica. Hodge@gov.bc.ca Jessica.Hodge@gov.be.ca.
¢ Jessica.K.Webb@gov.be.ca
2011/07/14 13:35:44 Wahkk laeccira € Hodge, Jess Saved Hodge, Jess
Jessica.Hodge@gov.bc.ca Jessica.Hodge@gov.be.ca
. . Jessica.K.Webb@gov.be.ca i
2011/07/14 13:36:05 Webb, Jessica K. Hodge, Jess Notified Hodge, Jess

Jessica.Hodge@gov.bc.ca

Jessica.Hodge@gov.be.ca

Initiated Leamy, Michelle A
Michelle.Leamy@gov.bc.ca

ApprovedFSA MIN OFF, FIN
FINFSAMINOFF@gov.be.cal

Production * Copyright @ Govemment of British Columbia

httn-/laarw eforme oov he cal/l ihraries/PrintFormeShell htm

20110720
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Page 3 of 3

Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110467 for Hodge, Jess

1 notefs) retumned.

Created On | Author [ Note
2011107114 13:35:44 Webb Jessica K, ' : 522
S22
Jessica.K.Webb@gov.bc.ca . June 27 &€ Victoria Taxis charged te MC.,

June 28 &€ Victoria-Nanaimo-Comox-Van
HA QTs. Taxis on personal MC and MC.
June 28-30 &€ Van-Coeur DA€E™Alene,
Idaho-Van via Charter. Accommodation en
personal MC. Internet usage on MC. Return
Alaska Airlines on purchasing card,

July 5-6 &€ Victoria-Van Taxis on personal
MC, Return HA QTs.

July 7-8 &€" Van-Terrace-Smithers-Van via
Charter. Accommaodation on personal MC.

Production = Copyright @ Government of British Columbia

bttp://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell htm 12011-07-20
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§22

Not Responsive

BLUEBIRD C48S
2612 QUADRA ST 2KD FLOOK
VICTORIA, BC, VET4E4
. MID: 97149360613
. GST#: 006006000680660

R /
Titriein g22 EIP; LS LA
ter Card : Swiped
/2611 22:56:37  Invi:458%

irdi: 040003  Batchd: 175004
‘1eval¥: BOOGOOO3

ih 1.5

Auth Code: 015641

Customer copy

BLUEBIRD CABS
2612 QUADRA ST 2ZHD FLOOR
VICTORIA,BC,VET4ES
MiD: 97149360016
GST#: 0006OE000060000

TID: 006

SILE

Iilf.lllltf!lszz Elp_- Ilfrr
Haster Card Swiped

D6/27/2011 B8:25:08 Inv#: 1535
tecord®: 350001 Batch#: 178001
letrievald: 006080001

w S e

Auth Code: 41_2_533 .

Customer copy

BLUEBIRD CABS
2612 QUADRA ST ZHD FLOOR
VICTORIA,BC,VBT4ES
MID: 37149360018
(5T2: (606E0GCHO000C0

TID: @11
Operator#: 06111 /

Sile

(EESEEE SRS 322 Erp: IiIIl
Master Card Swipe
06/27/2011 20:50:37

Retrieval#: £OGOO023

Total: WL

Auth Code. 235040

Customer copy

Inve:236
Record®: 386027 Batch®: 17400

LI R

YELLOW CAB
817 FISGARD STREET VEl{R9
VICTORIA B |
50173397 i
it
PURCRASE L
5-27-2011 17:53:43 |
':CI: Fetibfogesy 322 s II
o Date 'ttt carg Type 1+
ame: JESSICA HODGE
race # 350025 Operator 0%
FV2185240051
v, # 3478

<Uth # 265461 /" RN GB121002|

otal 0.0

Petain this copy for your
records
Customer copy
'

250-381-2202

BLUEBIRD CARS
2612 QUADRA ST 2ZKD FLOOR
VICTRi e BC,VBTHES
o 37199360018
WYTE QUNSCORLON6006

I 0594

Lt

tHlhy v, 822 E‘P: Py gie
Ister Cara Swiped

1+ 28/2011 67:97 i Lava: ibui

‘Cordd ITOUBE  Batom¥: 17vuid
trievaid: OOBGAGHS

el 1.0

Auth Code: 106754

Customer sapy
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SEAPLANES

s to a higher level

Corporate Account : Payment

Jume 28, 2014 @ 741318 PM |

S.17

029860/83702/1222268/122268 -

Page 29
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i thx?ié@m ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller:

Prepared By:

Purpose of travel:

Jessica Hodge
Jessica Webb

Business - June 26-28, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Mumber: TEC0711000300024

/-

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound
Date

2011/06/27
2011/06/27
2011/08/27
2011/06/27

Return Tri
Date

2011/06/28
2011/06/28
2011/06/28

Total CO2

Trip

Travel Mode From To
Not Responsive

Car/Taxi - Gasoline Victoria Victoria
Car/Taxi - Gasoline Victoria Victoria
Car/Taxi - Gasoline ictoria Victoria
Car/Taxi - Gasaline ictoria Victoria

p
Travel Mode From To
Car/Taxi - Gasaoline Victoria Victoria
Airplane - Float Plane Comox Vancouver Harbour
CarTaxi - Gasoline Vancouver Richmond

Equivalent Emissidiet Resporisiye

Distance

Distance

3.8

138.0
18.0

CO2eka . Flight®

SEe=o
o~k o

COZe kg Flighti
09

31.1
4.3

The emissions (COZ2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission facters are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMART Tool.

BLACK TOP AND CHECKER CAB

&trwmm S =
Sooneg’ 2 g
— = (5]
SN~ » =
S — k. =
= & S
[+~] -
o ﬁ -
- -,
i *
= -
(== ”*
= .
o™ *
s B
. = :
-l
- (TR
A S e
— — e =
7 vl — 2+ WL
1 L oo
o SO - =
= e b1 == -
! UJ;C.Q.E = B2 - I
- - -
(=~ Lo S
-] B ey

Mmoo
Sao
- =T

EXTRA (§):
SUBTTL (%):

TIP (5):

TOTAL (8):

STGHATURE:

BLACK TOP AND CHECKER CAB

664-131-1111

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Page 26
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S.22

Hodge, Jessica kr?
Western Governor’s Associat 35206 A

. 1
. 23-JUN-11 00:00
30-JUN-11 00:00

WESTGV
29-JON-11 RT Room (G) 265.00
29-JUN-11 RT S22 Surcharge . 13.45
29-JUN-11 RT Tax 22.60
30-JON-11 VM Visa/Mastercar 305.05-

**%For Authorization Purposes Onlyw®sx

xoox S22

Auth Date Code Authorized

29-JUN-11 145602 336.25

Total-Due 0.00
30-JUN-11 00:00 CLEONARD

S.22

Page 27
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From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

From: s15
Sent: Wednesday, June 29, 2011 82:51 PM
To: Hodge, Jessica PREM:EX

Subject: Network Access Purchase Receipt

Hello Jessica,

Thank you for your recent purchase of access to the network
This email serves as your receipt.

Date of purchase: June 29, 2811
Pricing plan: 1 day

Network name: S15
Amount: $9.99 USD B

Your credit card was charged $9.99 USD.
These charges will appear on your credit card statement as

You can view and manage your account information by visiting

If you encounter any difficulties accessing S15
network administrator at S15
Thank you,

s15

S$15

S15

S$15

s please email the

Page 28
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From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Sent: Tugay, !une !!, 2011 10:08 AM I

Hi Tamara,

Here iz the confirmed itinerary. Please have a2 lock and make sure everything
is as requested and let me konow then I can go shead with the tickets.

TOz FCOR:
OFFICE OF THE PREMIER HODGE,/JESSICA MRS
WEST ANNEX

LEGISLATURE BUILDINGS
VICTORIA BC

\

FROM TO CARRIER FLT/CL DATE DEP ARR 8T

SEOKANE SEATTLE ALASKA 2245 ¥ 30 JUN 11 &30P 736P QK
NONSTOP
EQUIPMENT-DH4 FLYING TIME- 1:06
OPERATED BY-HCRIZON AIR DBA AL

SEATTLE VANCOUVER RLASKA 2204 ¥ 30 JUN 11 1100F 1151P OK
NONSTOP
EQUIPMENT-DH4 FLYING TIME- :51

OPERATED BY-HCRIZON AIR DBA AL

ATHLONE TRAVEL WISHES TO ADVISE PASSENGER THAT IT IS THE CLIENTS
RESPONSIBILITY: 1) TO READ AND CHECK OVER THE ITINERARY/ARRANGEMENTS
PRIOR TO PURCHASE 2)ENSURE ARRANGEMENTS BOOKED USING LEGAL NAMES
3)OBTAIN NECESSARY DOCUMENTATICN AND IMMUNIZATIONS FOR COUNTRIES
THEY ARE VISITING 4)UNDERSTAND THE INCLUSIONS/EXCLUSIONS OF ANY
PRODUCTS INCLUDING INSURANCE PURCHASED : )
ATHLONE TRAVEL WILL NOT EE HELD RESPONSIELE FOR ANY COSTS INCURRED
OR ANY PASSENGERS WHO DO NOT FOLLCW THE REQUIREMENTS STATED ABOVE

Travel Consultant
Athlone Travel

2187 Oak Bay Ave
Victoria, B. C. VBR 1G1

Page 29
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fxHistory Classic | OANDA Page 1 of 2

Farex Trading Exghange Rates Manay Transfors Currency Hodging  Aboulun
By Accoumt  Ragistar  Help  Search

Currency Converter  Currency Tools  Data Services  Wab Tools  Mobile

Home Cusreney Tesls ety Claesie

fxHistory Classic: Results

' Conversion Table: USD to CAD (Interbank rate +2%)

Time period: 06/25/11 to 06/30/11.
Daily averages:

|D§£29£2011 E 1.005210 l I 06/30/2011 |0.9963360 |

Average (2 days):1.00077 d Mglsﬁ'lgi T .
High: 100807 . Eipiue L Sawrs Prelaht froi Flvusanee
Low: 0.,98828 : Qo HEDC.comiCratavice

Mew table

Same table avallable in HIML, ASCII, CSV.

FrHistory € 1897-2009 by CANDA Corparation

Gefanother table

How to read this table:

» Each daily rate is the a\rulaga ASK price for the day,

= The AVERAGE rate is the average of all the ASK prices for the given time period.
¢ Tne HIGH rats is the highest SID rats for the given time period.

# The LOW rate is the lowest BID rate fm’ihﬂ given time period.

Fareign Exshanga Tasla Bulek Curraney Liks Hoew on ANDH,
e Exstaoa Haten, Surmecy Gomn Hites Entex Dew Account
Ayemoe Sxchanpe Baea Sadmia Faree Tmaing. Diazsiderny Cuepncy Comveriar
Tumrd Fachinnce Roion Ped Eoon Tredeg [Ehane Coumsncy Copunger
Live Byehpnge Rt IBhoop Foowy Troding Exhongo Bute Datn Feed

o ‘Winbnte, wheother mossd as Tmce Meskn o not marked, oro dociesed iz belong o thelr respective ownerta), UMD Somporaion gwes

http://www.oanda.com/currency/historical-rates-classic - 2011-08-04
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Currency Converter | OANDA Page 1 of 1

1 OANDN

Historical Exchange Rates

Coity BID ratoa @+ 2% (Typica! ATM ot}

DATE: Jun 28,2941 3 Jun 36,2011
INTERBANKC =f- 2% (Tyaionl ATM rata)
PRICE: Bid

WALUES: Rute

FREQUENCY: Daly

= UsDicAD

> ratos)
Bim{m%%gllwdmﬂﬂthm&wrndu Morks veod o0 e Webslis, whether marked as Trade Murla or not marked, deciorsd o bels MM‘M wwnn Trude Marks of ol s T
preduch.

http://www.oanda.com/currency/historical-rates/ 2011-07-13
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HARBOUR AIR
SEAPLANES

Service : Always to a higher level )

o TR AR

Sked 200 : Carbon Offs

ked 200 : Regular Fare 2010

. Comorate Acoount : Payment

'8, 2011 @ &:51:07 PM
~

%)
122253
Carperate Account : Payment

Ul 6,201 @ B51:82 PM -
d A FEan 5
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R | Where E%een ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Jessica Hodge
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel; Business - July 6, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TECO7 11000300038

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Qutbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/06 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Victoria Victoria 3.8 09

Return Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/06 Airplane - Float Plane Victoria Harbour Vancouver Harbour 899.0 221

2011/07/06 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Vancouver Airport Richmand 10.0 24

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 25.4 kg

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool,

'msuygﬁmz TaxLs T
- 12837 - 76 Avenue, Surrsy B. C. VSWZVE
444 BU‘(AQ-'I—S— 111 1-37? QAS—TAXI

Page 88
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07/08/11 7:42 AM

NiteVision 2010 SP0 HF0 P1
S15
Folio#: S22 CRS# S22 Room: S22
Hodge, Jessica Arrival: 7/7/2011
Departure: 7/8/2011
XX
Company:
Trans#  Date Posting Description Charges Payments Balance
530799 7/7/2011 Rm: .22 Canada Government $IQ4.00 $0.00 $104.00
530800  7/7/2011 - HST - 86092 0966 RT0001 $12.73 $0.00 $116.73
530801  7/7/2011 Municipal Tax $2.08 $0.00 $118.81
531010  7/8/2011 CC-Mastercard $0.00 $118.81 $0.00
Balance: 50.00
Folio Summary
Previous Balance: $0.00 |
Membership Tier: Room Charg-es: $104.00
Membership#: Other Charges/Credits: 50.00
Method of Pay: Cash Phone Charges: $0.00
Tax: $14.81 f§
Less Payments: $118.81
Signature: h ) |
Total Amount Due:
Thank you for choosing to stay with us. We appreciate your business and -. B
S15
o
ocome:
- o 225 B35 2
=2 Tr %331%% 9”:19) %%%HD%U -
$5m  1338s 7% &3 % -
~J
% =0 8 %% % é m oG z —"q‘ s22 %
< - e w L == S15
8 g3 A meglad \ 1 - !
92 °R@ Rogz” lw  loBg _ i
o 2 & £ @ 52 = b g pa S 0 = ST+
m N ino sl *
$ B m 4 g | = 13 g=8 i
5 g o 8 o 1% 333 %
% = - 12 R % ¥ s22
b o Pow ot *
=z 3 V2 1 Be8s
% i
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Where %en ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Jessica Hodge
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel: Business - July 7-8, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000300038

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it

Outbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/07 Airplane Vancouver Intl Terrace 693.0 8756

Return Trip .

Date Travel Mode From Te Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/08 Helicopter - Other Terrace Smithers 98.0 43.8

2011/07/08 Airplane Smithers Vancouver Intl 682.0 86.2
Accommodations

Date Accommodation Provider Address Nights CO2e kg
2011/07/07 Other Terrace 1 19.4

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 237.1 kg

The emissions (COZ2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMART Tool.
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SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Jessica Hodge
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel: Business - June 29-30, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000300028

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flights#
'2011/06/28  Airplane Vancouver Intl Coeur D'Alene, [daho 494.0 62.5

Return Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/06/30 Airplane Spokane ; Seattle 337.0 79.8

2011/06/30 Airplane Seattle Intl Vancouver Intl 204.0 45.6
Accommodations

Date Accommodation Provider Address Nights CO2e kg
2011/06/29 Cther Coeur D'Alene 1 19.4

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 207.3 kg

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.
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Page 1 of 3

Ministry Payment Authority ARCS 1050-08

e s
CL-—-‘sgfl'.

http://fgww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell htm 2011-07-28
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RIODEXER D
T '
Bm s i
S Where ideas work
T I V h R t d U Control No.
ravel Voucher (Res r!cte se)
E110539
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy: The personal information you are providing is collected for the purposes of trave|
expense administration and under the autherity of the Financial Administration Act. The coliection, use and disclosure of personal
Information is in accordance with the Freedom of information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions regarding this
collection, please contact your Mm|5tr)fs Director/Manager of Information and Privacy. B
Name Employee ID Phone Number
Olsen, Chris S22 (604) 775-1600
Client Organization Job Title ‘r'ravel Group Code
Office of the Premier Press Secretary
5. Date Completed 6. Fiscal Year 7. Special Cheque Issue 8. Chegue Stub |nfu| ti
2011/07/28 2012 s
Type of Travel 14. Reason for Travel Headquarters
In Provinece buginess Vancouver
12. Mailing Address for Cheque
L 822
16. 17. 18. 19. 20.&21. 22, 20. & 21.
Travel Places Travelled Personal Other Meals Miscellaneous
Dates Vehicle Use  |Transport Lodging i
2011 Dmnahon Start | End Km | Cost Costs | Claim |Cost Costs | Cost Deseribe
07/05 {RYVR-Vic-YVR QY o700 | 1630 74 37.004 F-BLD 12254
O7/06 W fwvan - vic - van &35 0700 | 1935 0.00 F-BD 22151
07107 | YVR-Temace L0800 | 2300 37 18.50] F-ELD 12254 11881+
07/08 | Smithers-YVR 0700 | 1800 37 18.5071 18.05.+ F-BLD 12.251
Not Responsive
28 1ar. 38. 139 - 40. Claim Total
TOTALS OF COLUMNS . Not Responsive g 15 05 Not Responsive g 118,81 % 0.00 Not Responsije
8. 49. o, - 51. B2 45.
. Client Code Resp. Service Line STOB Project Supplier Code Amount
004: 36A10 36200 ~ 5701 3800000 -~ L/
004 36A10 36200 5702 3600000 -
gg: S22
Less Travel Advance 522
- 004 | I I l -
: 54.
AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE
45. Employee Signature (See Audit Trail} Print Name Date Signed
- Certified this travel expense claim is a true statement of
disbursements made and/or allowances to which | am enfitled as
a result of travel on government business as detailed above and
for which | have not been and will not be reimbursed by any other
party. .
56. Spending Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Certified correct pursuant to section 32 & 33 of the Financial . L
Administration Act and related policies. : .
57. Payment Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Requisition for payment pursuant to section 32 of the Financial
Administration Act, :
FIN 10 (EFI-F0012 v2.6.1) Production "™ Copyright ©G of British C bi Ministry Spending Authority ARCS 124020



10 audit trail record(s) returned.

Audit Trail for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110539 for Olsen, Chris

Page 2 of 3

\

Next To Act

2011/07/28 15:00:15

Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca
Leamy, Michelie
S22

Michelle.Leamy@gov.be.ca

DatelTime il Who | On Behalf Of | Action |
[2011/07/25 14:06:40 Otsen, Chris Saved Olsen, Chris
S22 Chris.Olésen@gov.be.ca
Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca .
2011/07/25 14:32:18 Oisen, Chris Saved Olsen, Chris
S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca
Chris,Qlsen@agov.be.ca '
2011/07/26 10:27:27 Clsen, Chris Saved Qlsen, Chris
S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.bc.ca
Chris.Olsen@aov.bc.ca
2011/07/28 10:27:42 Olsen. Chris - .Saved Olsen, Chris
] . S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.bc.ca
Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca . )
2011/07/26 10:30:53 Clsen, Chris Saved -Olsen, Chris
S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca
Chnis.Olsen@gov.be.ca :
2011/07/26 10:31:15 Clsen, Chris Saved Olsen, Chris
S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca
Chris.Olsen@gov.bo.ca
2011/07/26 10:50:40 Olsen, Chris Saved Olsen, Chris
S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca
unns.uisen@gov.be.ca 4
2011/07/26 11:14:39 Olsen, Chris Saved Olsan, Chris
S22 ' Chris.Olsen@gov.be.ca
. Chris.Olsen@gov.bc.ca :
2011/07/26 11:14:53 Olsen. Chris Initiated Leamy, Michelle
S22

ApprovedFSAMIN OFF, FIN- %

Michelle.Leamy@gov.be.ca

FINFSAMINOFF@gov.bc.cd

Production =** Copyright & Government of British Columbla

http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell. htm

2011-07-28
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Page 1 of 2

a result of travel on government business as detailed above and
for which | have not been and will not be reimbursed by any other
party.

56. Spending Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Certified comect pursuant to section 32 & 33 of the Financial

Administration Act and related policies.

57. Payment Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Requisition for payment pursuant to section 32 of the Financial
Administration Act. -
FIN 10 (EFI-FD012 v2.6.1) Production ™™ Copyright © Gi of British C Ministry Spending Authority ARCS 1240-20

Ministry Payment Authority ARCS 1050-05

http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell.htm

Page 80
FIN-2011-00125

-
Where ideas work
= Control No.
Travel Voucher (Restricted Use)
) E110532
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy: The personal information you are providing is collected for the purposes of travel
expense administration and under the authority of the Financial Administration Act. The collection, use and disclosure of persenal
information is in accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions regarding this
collection, please contact your Ministry's Di /M of Information and Privacy.
Name Emplovee ID Phone Number
Olsen, Chris S22 (604) 775-1600
Client Organization Job Title Travel Group Code
Office of the Premier : Press Secretary 3
5. Date Completed 6. Fiscal Year 7. Special Cheque Issue 8. Cheque Stub Information
2011/07/25 2012 )
Type of Travel 14. Reason for Trave Headquarters
In Province business Vancouver
12. Mailing Address for Cheque
S22
16. 17. 18. 19, 20. & 21. 22, 20. & 21.
Travel Places Travelled Personal Other Meals Miscellanecus
Dates Vehicle Use |Transport Lodging
2011 | Destination Start |End |Km |Cost Costs |Claim |Cost Costs | Cost Describe
0705 | YVR-Vie-YVR 0700 | 1630 | - 74 37.00 F-BLD 1225
07/06 | van - vic-van 0700 | 1935 0.00 F-BD | 2275
07/07 | YVR - Temace 0800 | 2300 37 18.50 F-BLD 1225 | 11881
07/08 | Smithers-YVR 0700 | 1600 37 18.80 18.05 | F-BLD 1225
Not Responsive
36. a7, 38. 38, 40. Claim Total
TOTALS OF COLUMNS | S22 $18.05 Not Responsivé 118.81 30.00 Not Responsiye
48, 49, L 1. |52. 15,
Client Code Resp. Service Line sTOB Project Supplier Code Amount
004 36A10 38200 5701 3600000
004 36A10 36200 5702 3600000
o S22
__004 Not i
Less Travel Advance e SRR
004 I | [ I
54,
. AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE
45, Employee Signature (See Audit Trail) . Print Name o 7 Date Signed
- Certified this travel expense claim is a true statement of ; ”
disbursements made and/or allowances to which | am entitled as /gdff 55&:}-

2011-07-26



Page 3 of 3

Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110339 for Olsen, Chris

1 note(s) returned. ; )

Created On i | Author | ; Note

[2011/07/25 14:32:18 Olsen, Chris 07/05 personal vehicle use White Rock to

S22 Chris.Olsen@gov.bc.ca YVR to WR.  YVR-VIC-YVR H/A quick

tickets
07/06 Van to Vie harbour (return) H/A QUick]
Tickets
07/07 Personal Vehicle Use White Rock to
YVR, YVR to Terrace {charter) Terrace hotel
charged corporate travel mastercard
07/08 cab to Terrace Airport, Terrace -
Smithers - YVR (charter) Personal Vehicle
use YVR to White Rock -

§22

Production ™ Copyright @ Government of British Columbia

http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShelLhtm * . ' 2011-07-28
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o7/osi 1t 914 AM

NiteVision 2010 SP0 HFO P1
S15
Tolio#: S.2.2 CRS# S22 Room: S22
Olsen, Cliris Arrlval: 77772011
Departure: T/8/2011
VANCOUVER, BC V6C 3EL
Company:

Trans# Date Posting Description Charges Payments Balauce
530756 7/7/2011 Rm S22 Canada Government $104.00° $0.00 $104.00
530757 9M2011 ' HST - 86092 0966 RTO00L $12.73 $0.00 $116.73
530738 7/772011 Mumicipal Tax £2.08 §0.00 $118.81
531087  7/8/2011 CC-dastercard £0.00 5118.81 -

Balance: $0,00

Folio Summary -

H

Previous Balance: $0.00 ;

Memberskip Tie: Rgom Charges: $104.00 %
Membership#: Other Charges/Credifs: $0.00 g
Mothod of Pay:  Credit Card FPhone Charges: 3040 §
Tax: $14.81 i

Less Payments: $118.81 g

|

Siguature: i
Total Ameount Due: 50,00 E

Thanlk you for choosing to stay wifl us, We appreciate your busincss and hope to sm:aga om.

S15

Page 1 of 1
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07/08/11 8:14 AM

i #

S15

NiteVision 2010 SP0 HFO0 P1

Folio#: s.22 CRS # S22 Room: S22

Olsen, Chris Arrival: 7/7/2011
Departure: 7/8/2011

VANCOUVER, BC V6C 3E1

Company:

Trans# Date Posting Description Charges Payments Balance
530756  7/7/2011 Rm: S22 Canada Government $104.00 $0.00 $104.00
530757 1/7/2011 HST - 86092 0966 RT0001 $12.73 $0.00 $116.73
530758  7/7/2011 Municipal Tax $2.08 $0.00 $118.81
531087 7/8/2011 CC-Mastercard $0.00 §118.81 $0.00

Balance: $0.00
Folio Summary

Previous Balance: $0.00
Membership Tier: Room Chargles_: $104.00
Membership#: Other Charges/Credits: S0.00 ;_.:
Method of Pay:  Credit Card Phone Charges: $0.00 §
Tax: $14.81 i
Less Payments: $118.81 |

Signature: _

Total Amount Due: $0.00

Thank you for choosing to stay with us. We appreciate your business and " see you soon.

815

|—!—Ced'§fy That Expenses

Submitted Are Consistant
| With Government Policy
s

[ Employee Signature Date

Page 1 of 1
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Olsen, Chris PREM:EX

From: reservation@harbourair.com
Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2011 12:04 PM
To: Olsen, Chris PREM:EX

Subject: Reservations for Chris Olsen

EL

Service : Always to a higher level

Please bring a copy of this confirmation with you to check in. Photo ID will be required at the time of check in.

If you have any questions regarding this booking or wish to book our Smart Car or a Budget Rental Car please email
reservation@harbourair.com. *

If you have any questions regarding freight bookings please email freight@harbourair.com.

If you have any questions regarding live enline bookings please email online@harbourair.com.

Important note: Our downtown Vancouver terminal location has not changed and is still located at 1075 West
Waterfront Road. Please continue to check in at our existing location.

To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here.

Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only available by
booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations Centre will be subject to
regular fares.

To read about the Fuel Surcharge Notice, please click here.

Can't take your computer with you? Got an iPhone? Introducing the Harbour Air App! Have all schedules and
real time flight status information all at your finger tips! .

Join over 5000 email petitioners who are against being charged excessive fees! How would you like to pay
$24.00 more for your flight reservations? Click here to join the cause! For more information - Save Our
Seaplanes

Flight Details

Please review the following reservation(s) and the additional comments regarding your booking(s):

R e g . e
' Name o Chris Olsen *

Premier's Victoria Office

Booking: 522 . Sked 500 ; Carbon Offset 5050

ChnsOisen Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge $5.00
Flight #501 R = o ' )

Flight#s01 i : Regular Fare 2010 10012
Tuesday, July 05,2011 ; Sked 500 : Regular Fare 20 $

Departs Vancouver Airport - Richmond, 07:00 + Harmonized Sales Tax 81375 |
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Sked 500 : Carbon Offset ) $0.50 -
7 Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge $5.00

" Sked500:RegularFare2010 $100.12

.+ Hammonized Sales Tax

- Confmea

i_:& Addmm ur Outlook Calendar

/

. Join over 5000 email petitioners who are against being charged excessive fees! How would you like to pay
$24.00 more for your flight reservations? Click here to join the cause! For more information - Save Our
Seaplanes

To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here.
Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only

available by booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations
Centre will be subject to regular fares.

To read about the Fuel Surcharge Notice, please click here.

Important note: Our downtown Vancouver terminal location has not changed and is still located at 1075 West
Waterfront Road. Please continue to check in at our existing location.

~Parking at our terminals is quite busy during the peak season (March to Ociober). Please arrive early to allow time
to find parking.

BAGGAGE RESTRICTIONS

Vancouver to/from Victoria, Nanaime, Comox, Sechelt and the Gulf Islands: 25 pounds
Nanaimo to/from Sechelt: 25 pounds

Richmond to/from Victoria and Nanaimo: 50 pounds

Richmond to/from Sechelt: 25 pounds

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only available by
booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations Centre will be subject to
regular fares.

1. Check in time is 25 minutes prior to flight time..

.
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Olsen, Chris PREM:EX

From: reservation@harbourair.com
Sent: Monday, July 25, 2011 2:02 PM
To: Olsen, Chris PREM:EX
Subject: Reservations for Christy Clark

EF

Service : Always to a higher level

Please bring a copy of this confirmation with you to check in. Photo ID will be required at the time of check in.
If you have any questions regarding this booking or wish to book our Smart Car or a Budget Rental Car please email
reservation@harbourair.com.

If you have any questions regarding freight bookings please email freight@harbourair.com.
If you have any questions regarding live online bookings please email online@harbourair.com.

Important note: Our downtown Vancouver terminal location has not changed and is still located at 1075 West
Waterfront Road. Please continue to check in at our existing location.

To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here.

Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only available by
booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations Centre will be subject to
regular fares. .

To read about the Fuel Surcharge Notice, please click here.

Can't take your computer with you? Got an iPhone? Introducing the Harbour Air App! Have all schedules and
real time flight status information all at your finger tips!

Join over 5000 email petitioners who are against being charged excessive fees! How would you like to pay
$24.00 more for your flight reservations? Click here to join the cause! For more information - Save Our
Seaplanes

Flight Details |

Please review the following reservation(s) and the additional comments regarding your booking(s):

Customer Information

S22

b ,' 4 Name Christy Ck;\:k .:'

'. _: Company _ _ _ Premier-Christy Clafké-

o e
| Sked WCA 300: Fuel Surcharge $5.00
S Sked WCA 300 ; Regular Fare 2010 §144.50 |
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il

' Corpomta Account Payment . I$168.00
' Date / Time July 8, 2011 @ 6:27:43 AM :
Summary S.17

icket 028203

Sked 200 : Carbon Offset $1.00 |
 Sked 200 ; Fuel Surcharge $10.00

Sked 200 : Regular Fare 2010 $289.00
 + Harmonized Sales Tax

;. Corporate Account : Payment $188.00 -
~ Date/Time July 6, 2011 @ 6:51:07 PM '

»Aﬂd io otir Ouﬂook Cafenda

. Summary S.22
7 Ticket 122253
* Corporate Account ; Payment $168.00
. Date/Time July 8, 2011 @ 6:51:32 PM
. Summary S.17
- . Ticket 122270

Join over 5000 email petitioners who are against being charged excessive fees! How would you like to pay
$24.00 more for your flight reservations? Click here to join the cause! For more information - Save Our

Seaplanes

To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here.

Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only
available by booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations
Centre will be subject to regular fares.

To read about the Fuel Surcharge Notice, please click here.
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'SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Chris Olsen /
Prepared By: Chris Olsen
Purpose of travel: Business, July 5, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000302207

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From Te Distance C02e kg Flight#
2011/07/058 Car/Taxi - Gasoline hite Rock Vancouver Airport 37.0 8.8

2011/07/05 Airplane - Float Plane ancouver ntl Victoria Harbour 86.0 192.2

Return Trip .

Date Travel Mode " From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/05 Airplane - Float Plane Victoria Harbour Vancouver |ntl 86.0 19.2

2011/07/05 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Vancouver Airport White Rock 37.0 88

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 56.0 kg

' The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.
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SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Chris Olsen /
Prepared By: Chris Olsen .
Purpose of travel: Business, July 6 , 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000302215

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip .

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/06 Airplane - Float Plane /Vdnmwer Harbour Victoria Harbour 99.0 221

Return Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/07/06 Airplane - Float Plane Victoria Harbour Vancouver Harbour 99.0 221

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 44.3 kg

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.

Page 49
FIN-2011-00125



& |

BRITISH

oWk | Where ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Chris Olsen /
Prepared By: Chris Olsen
Purpose of travel: Business July 7 and 8 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0711000302218

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip '

Date Travel Mode From

2011/07/07 CarfTaxi - Gasoline White Rock
2011/07/07  Airplane Vancouver Intl
2011/07/08 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Terrace
2011/07/08 Airplane Terrace

Return Trip /

Date Travel Mode From

2011/07/08 Airplane Smithers
2011/07/08 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Vancouver Airport
Accommodations

Date Accommaodation Provider

20110707 $15

Total COZ Equivalent Emissions: 234.6 kg

To Distance
Vancouver Airport 37.0
Terrace 893.0
Termace Airport 8.0
Smithers 98.0
To Distance
Vancouver Intl 682.0
White Rock 37.0
Address

CO2e kg Flight#
88
&7.6
1.8
219

cOze kg
86.2
88

Flight#

Nights ~ CO2e kg
1 194

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMART Tool.
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Link to Inveice Coding Sheet completion instructions.

Ministry of Finance
INVOICE CODING SHEET

RETURN CHEQUE TO MINISTRY?
(if yes, enter “D¥)

FOREIGN CURRENCY?
(if yes, enter “5”)

WHITE RIVER HELICOPTERS INC.

PAYEE NAME *SUPPLIER# ~ 040719  *STE 002
CONTRACT/PO # INVOICE DATE 08-JUL-2011  INVOICE # 30042683
. DO-MMM=YYY
DATE INVOICE RECEIVED 18-JUL-2011 DATE GOODS/ SERVICESREC’D ~ 08-JUL-2011  RECEIPT#
. DO-MMM-YYYY . DO-MMBYYY"

NAME &/0OR ADDRESS OVERRIDE:

DESCRIPTION FOR CHEQUE STUB:

* BRIEF PAYMENT DESCRIPTION FOR EA NOTIFICATION:
Note: This is also the line description displayed on GL detail reports.

) M & M\Qf\/ (X?Mcw _—

DATE CHQ/EFT REQ'D . : .
{ONLY IF ugszpm . GL DATE (if applicable) _PAY ALONE? YES O
DO-MMM-YYY . DO-MMM-YYYY
oo, | e (s [a ]| e | T [ | moms || am
28350 253215 120—1064 SEAL0 265208 - A 3660880———ansnTer—
507.90 | sob.43 | 2% lovd| 2esi0 | Bb2e0 | 5712 | 2mmsac $ras
56720 | 50042 BR% ' L504| 26cecop s15
567,30 S04 | D% 52| 2bmiSac |* T
557.20 | Boc-43| JAY | | 57R | 260 TsAL | 7L T~
567.20 | gob43| 2% || N/ /| 5712] Bsoocen [5%7 5
2,836.01 | TOTAL
* EXPENSE AUTHORITY (EA) INFORMATION: * QUALIFIED RECEN:R (QR) CERTIFICATION:
' - MICHELLE LEAMY . ~ ALISHA OLSON
’ EA PRINTED NAME : QR PRINTED NAME

d tha goods or zarvicas were
h:u boen wrﬁ’ad (le., goods. as ordered,

The goods provided or elh
pmeﬂy:mhm‘]and

¥ bl quaiy: sarvicas: Atractad
eﬂurlamrorathureoﬂdiﬂulﬁ.ww have bean met).

e

SIGNATUR.E
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OF !‘N'smuce’jbhls:
e TIUERS /\ ( EMED
Ub—-- 4
BRANCH BUSINESS CONTACT NAME AND PHONE NUMBER g 201 " .{AQZGUMIJA'WE STAMP
ALISHA OLSON (250) 356-2605 AUG B . s 4D
FINANCE AND ADMNIS TRATION um?mr SUFPORT SERVICES

* Note: Fields with an asterisk do not need to be comp‘leﬁzclmrj_r
FIN FSA 017 REV. JUN/10

FSA

inveices.
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White River Helicopters Inc.

Box 700
Teirace, B.C. VG 4B8

Sold to:

Premier’s Office

Judy McCallum/Tamara Davidson

Box 9041
Stn Prov Govt

Victoria, BC VEW 9E1

Ship to:

Premier's Office

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

Date:
Ship Date:
Page:
Re: Order No.

30042683
07/08/2011

Judy MeCallum/Tamara Davidson

Box 8041

Stn Prov Gowvt

Victoria, BC VBW 9E1

Business No.:

13617 8365 RTO001

White River Helico!lers Inc. HST: #13

17 8365

- e [EES

iy
(=]

o |

Flight Ticket 3579

HS - HST 12%
HST

3aime pox

Landing Fees and Airport Fees (Temace)

Landing Fees and Airport Fees (Smithers)

Lt - S

23.50
33.85

RO
piioh

1,375.00

2,475.00
23.50

33.65

303.86

PO,
[10 B

o]

IE

[ =

<pd

CEIVE

UL 18 201

MINISTER'S OFRIC
OF THE PREMIER

-

Shipped By: Tracking N'umber:
Comment: CONFIDENTIAL CONTRACT
licld By: Peitier, Sid

2,836.01
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July 8, 2011 Terrace-Kitwanga-Smithers-Terrace

White River Helicopters
Charter Invoice # 30042683

* JV 40784871 prepared to transfer.

5 e
567.20 |004|36A10| 36200 5712 | 36MTSAC
567.20 |004|36A10| 36200 6504 | 3600000
'567.21 004|36A10| 36200 5712 | 36MTSAC
567.20 | 004|36A10] 36200 |57012| 36MTSAC
567.20 |004|36A10| 36200 5712 | 3600000

$2,836.01

S.22

i
Hon. Christy Clark Office of the Premjer
S15 Office of the Premier
Hon. Pat Bell Jobs, Tourism & Innov.
Jessica Hodge Office of the Premier
Kyle Surovy Gov't Comm & Pub Engmnt.
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Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

From: g Stewart, Dawn M GCPE.EX
Sent: Friday, August 26, 2011 9:09 AM
To: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

Ce: MeKinstry, Cindy D FIN:EX
Subject: RE: Requests for Charter. flights
Hi Kyra,

112.32_348_34420.5.?02.321\10213 Kyle’s supplier#  s22
Please forward a copy of the completed jv for our files.

Thanks
Dawn

From: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

Sent: Friday, August 26, 2011 9:02 AM
To: Stewart, Dawn M GCPE:EX

Cc: McKinstry, Cindy D FIN:EX

Subject: FW: Requests for Charter flights

Hi Dawn,

Could you please approve the transfer of the cost for Kyle’s Air charter flight on July 8%, from Terrace to Kitwanga and
Kitwanga to Smithers. We will also need coding for Kyle. Please see mail from Cindy below. Thanks

Kyra Goudie

Executive Financial Clerk, Ministers' Office Support Services
Financial Services and Administration Branch

Ministry of Finance

Phone: (250) 387-9535 Fax: (250) 356-7326

Email: kvra.goudie®@gov.be.ca

Website: http://www.min.fin.gov.bc.ca

Serving all Ministers’ Offices and the Office of the Premier

From; McKinstry, Cindy D FIN:EX

Sent: Friday, August 26, 2011 8:41 AM

To: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX; McCallum, Judy PREM:EX
Cc: Janke, Debra FIN:EX

Subject: RE: Requests for Charter flights

Hi Kyra,

Dawn Stewart can provide you with the coding for Kyle Surovy’s as you will need their approval to transfer the costs to
them.

Thanks,
- Cindy
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_ From: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

Sent: Fri, August 26, 2011 8:39 AM

. To: McCallum, Judy PREM:EX

Ce: McKinstry, Cindy D FIN:EX; Janke, Debra FIN:EX
Subject: RE: Requests for Charter flights

Hi Judy,

Thank you for the information. Still needing Kyle Surovy’s coding. Client #, Resp # and account #, Also could you please
provide nautical miles for invoice 105642 as well as 105671C.

S.22 50 can you send this information on to Cindy and Debra, they will be doing them
in my absence. Thanks

Kyra Goudie

Executive Financial Clerk, Ministers' Office Support Services
Financial Services and Administration Branch

Ministry of Finance

Phone: (250) 387-9535 Fax: (250) 356-7326

Email: kyra.goudie@gov.bc.ca

Website: hitp://www.min.fin.gov.be.ca

Serving all Ministers' Offices and the Office of the Premier

From: McCallum, Judy PREM:EX

Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2011 2:26 PM
To: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

Cc: Janke, Debra FIN:EX

Subject: RE: Requests for Charter flights

Kyle Surovy is a videographer with the Government Communications and Public Engagement (GCPE) office.

Nautical miles for invoice #105683 Blackcomb Aviation are as follows:
Vancouver — Terrace: 372 nm
 Terrace — Smithers — 53 nm

Smithers — Vancouver — 369 nm

lgnore the notation that Blackcomb has on the-invoice ("Same 5 Paxs"). The correct passenger manifest is what I faxed '
over this morning. :

Vancouver — Cranbrook:
Premier Christy Clark, Bill Bennett, Kiel Giddens, Jess Hodge, S15, 819 , Chris Olsen, Steve Thomson =7

Cranbrook — Vancouver:
Premlier Christy Clark, Katherine Bergen, $15, 819 . Jess Hodge, s15, 19 Chris Olsen, Steve Thomson =7

From: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2011 9:40 AM -
To: McCallum, Judy PREM:EX

Cc: Janke, Debra FIN:EX

Subject: FW: Requests for Charter flights

HiJudy,
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Could you also provide the coding for Kyle Surovy. | know your really busy right now, but is it possible to get all the
charter information by the end of the day? These invoices have to be process prior to month end. This would be
greatly appreciated. Thanks

Hi Judy,
Debra and | have a few requests, please see below,

Could you please provide the nautical miles for invoice # 105683 Blackcomb Aviation. The trip was on July 7 - departing
Vancouver Arriving in Terrace and returning on July 8 from Terrace to Smithers, Smithers to Vancouver.

Thank you for sending Debra the fax for invoice 105642. The list doesn’t indicate who the same five passengers were on
the return, Cranbrook to Van on May 26", The flight from Van to Cranbrook indicates 7 passengers. The return flight
indicates same five passengers plus 2 additional passengers. Please advise as to who the 5 passengers are. Also, please
provide nautical miles for this invoice as well as 105671C. If you need more information please contact us. Thanks

Kyra Goudie

Executive Financial Clerk, Ministers’ Office Support Services
Financial Services and Administration Branch

Ministry of Finance

Phone: (250) 387-9535 Fax: (250) 356-7326

Email: kyra.goudie@gov.bc.ca )

Website: hitp://www.min.fingov.bc.ca

Serving all Ministers' Offices and the Office of the Premier
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FSIADELE DIT

Page 1 of 3

il

BRITISH
COTIIBIA

BC Public Servies

Travel Voucher (Res

Whereideas WOl'k

tricted Use)

Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy: The personal information you are providing is oo!lected for the purposes of travel
expense administration and under the authority of the Financial Administration Act. The collection, use and disclosure of personal’
information is in accordance with the Freadom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, If you have any questions regarding this
collection, please contact your Ministry's DirectorManager of Information and Privacy.

Cuntml No.

‘E110605

Name Emnlovea D - Phnne Number
Martin, Pamela A. §22 (604} 775-1600
Client Organization Job Title Travel Group Code
Office of the Premier Director of Outreach 2 :
5. Date Completed 6. Fiscal Year 7. Special Cheque Issue 8. Cheque Stub Information
2011/08/05 2012 7
Type of Travel 14. Reason for Travel Headquarters
In Province Business Vancouver
12. Mailing Address for Cheque
740-399 Canada Place Vancouver, BC VBC 3E1 .
16. G v A 18. 18. 20. & 21. 22. 20. & 21.
Travel Places Travelled Personal Other Meals . Miscellaneous
Dates . Vehicle Use |Transport Lodging
2011 | Destination |start |End |Km |Cost Costs | Claim | Cost Costs | Cost | Describe
Not Responsive
| 08/28 | Van-Nan-Com-Van (44} 0330 | 1300 | | 000 lors Il | 14.004 | 10.004 Taxi
Not Responsive i ‘ L
07007 | Van-Terace Chapter | 0930 | 2300 0.00 |chasher | LDI 50| B2 _
Q7/08 Smithers-Van WTG?OU 1530 0.00 Chartd” 1 14.00 18.204 Taxi
: 36. 37. Not Responsive
TOTALS OF COLUMNS $0.00f $0.00
148, 9. 150, 51. 152.
Client Code Resp. E Service Line STOB Project Supplier Code Amount
004 36A10 38200 5701 3600000
004 36A10 36200 5702 ‘3600000
o004 . S22
b3 I Not R i
Less Travel Advance ] [ ] ot Responsive
AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE
45. Employee Signature (See Audit Trail} Print Name Date Signed
- Certified this travel expense claim is a true statement of
disbursements made and/or allowances fo which | am entitled as
a result of travel on government business as detailed above and
for which | have not been and will not be reimbursed by any other -
party. i
56. Spending Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name | Date Signed
- Certified correct pursuant to section 32 & 33 of the Financial d
Administration Act and related policies,
57. Payment Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Requisition for payment pursuant to section 32 of the Financial
Administration Act. - : o
FIN 10 (EFI-F0012 v2.6.1) Production *~ Copyright © Government of British Columbia Ministry Spending Authority ARCS 1240-20
Ministry Payment Authority ARCS 1050-06
Cm o8 29
http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell. htm 2011-08-24
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Page 2 of 3
Audit Trail for Travel Voucher { Hﬁh‘!cbsd Use) E11UE(}5 for Martin, Pamela Al
4 aud?t trail record(s) returnad .
Date/Time [ F Whn R On Behalf Of | Action | Next To Act
2011/08/05 14:46:35 Webb, Jessica K. Martin, Pamela A. Saved Martin, Pamela A. .
. S22 Pamela.Martin@gov.bc.ca ! Pamela.l Mamn@gc\r bc.ce
: Jessica K.Webb@gov.bc.ca . ' . .
2011/08/05 14:48:11 Webb, Jessica K. Martin, Pamela A. Notified Martin, Pamela A.
: S22 Pamela.Martin@gov.bc.ca Pamela.Martin@gov.be.ca

- Jessica K \Webb@gov be.ca
2011/08/08 11:57:23 ' Manlnsggmem Al

A Bamela Martin@gov. bc ca
. rzcmmam 09:05:50 Leamv, Mlchelle

Mche}le Leamy@gov be.ca

Initiated Leamy, Michelle .
Michelle.Leamy@gov. hc ca i

ApprovedFSA MIN OFF, FIN -
F]NFSAM]NOFF@QW be.ca

¢ Production ™ Gopyn.gl'rl L Govem ment of Brltlsh columhla

http:;’fgw’.eforms.gov._bc.cafLibrariesz‘ﬁm,EOrmsShéILhm

e
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Page 3 of 3

Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110605 for Martin, Pamela A.

1 note(s) returned. .
* Created On | . Author | J Note

[20171/08/05 14:46.:35 Webh SJzazgsica K.

. Not Responsive
Jessica K Webb@gov.be.ca

June 28 4€" Van-Nanaimo-Comox-Van HA
charged to QTs
Not Responsive

July 7 4€" Van-Terrace via Charter.
Accommodation charged to personal Visa
July 8 2€" Smithers-Van via Charter

Production ™ Copyright © Government of Eritish Columbia

http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell htm - _ Rl 2011-08-24
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: Page 1 of 2

B}\[ 1SH

et Where ideas work

Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) Costroli;

E110605
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy: The parsonal information you are providing Is collected for the pumases of travel
expense administration and under the authority of the Financial Administraiion Act. The collection, use and disclosure of persanal
information is in aceordande with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any quéstions regarding this
collection, please contact your Ministry's Directer/Manager of Informatien and Privacy.

Name Emplovee ID Phone Number
Martin, Pamela A, S§22 (604) 775-1600
Client Organization Job Title Travel Group Code
Office of the Premier Director of Cutreach 2
5. Date Completed 6. Fiscal Year - 7. Special Cheque Issue 8. Cheque Stub Information
2011/08/05 2012 - .
Type of Travel 14. Reason for Travel . Headquarters
In Province Busi Vancouver

12, Mailing Address for Cheque . )
740-898 Canada Place Vancouver, BC V6C 3E1

186. 17 18. 18, 20.&21, 22, 20, & 21,
Travel Places Travelled Personal Other Meals Miscellaneous
Dates Vehicle Use |Transport Lodging
2011 | Destination |start |[End |Km |Cost Costs | Claim |Cost Costs | Cost I'Describe
Not Responsive
06728 | Van-Nan-Com-Van | 0930 | 1800 | | 0.00| [ | 1400 | 10.00 | Taxl
Not Responsive
07/07 | Van-Terrace 0930 | 2300 | - 0.00 LD| 36.50 o
07/08 | Smithers-Van 0700 | 1530 0.00 : I % 14.00 | - J1%.%0 18.20 | Taxi
| | |
: 36. 37. Not Responsive Claim Total
TOTALS OF COLUMNS $0.00] $0.00
48. 3. 50. 1. 52 45.
Client Code Resp. Service Line STOB Project Suoolier Code A
004 38A10 ' 36200 5701 3600000
004 36A10 36200 5702 3600000
0o4 : ' S22
004 ; ] S22
Less Travel Advance . ) .
004 I | ol l
54,
AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE

45. Employee Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Certified this travel expense claim is a true statement of .
disbursements made and/or allowances to which | am entitied as
a result of travel on government business as detailed above and
for which | have not been and will not be reimbursed by any other
| party. f
56. Spending Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Certified correct pursuant to section 32 & 33 of the Financial
Administration Act and related policies.

1

57. Payment Authority Signature (See Audit Trail) Print Name Date Signed
- Requisition for payment pursuant to section 32 of the Financial *
Administration Act.
FIN 10 {EFI-F0012 v2.5.1) Production *™ Copyright @ Gavernment of British Columbia Ministry Spending Authority ARCS 1240-20

Winistry Payment Authority ARCS 1050-06

http://gww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShell.htm . ' 2011-08-05
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1 note(s) returned.

Notes for Travel Voucher (Restricted Use) E110605 for Martin, Pamela A,

Page 2 of 2

Created On | Author | “Note
2011/08/05 14:46:35 Webb, Jessica K,
S22 Not Responsive
Jessica K. Webb@gov.be.ca

June 28 2€" Van-Nanaimo-Comox-Van HA

charged to QTs

Not Responsive

July 7 a€” Van-Terrace via Charter. .
Accommodation charged to personal Visa
July 8 4€" Smithers-\an via Charter

Production ™ Copyright ® Government of British Columbia

http://eww.eforms.gov.be.ca/Libraries/PrintFormsShelLhtm

2011-08-05
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| HARBOUR AIR
SEAPLANES

Service : Always to a higher level

_WES-TCOAST_\{AIR'

Please bring a copy of this confirmation with you to check in. Photo ID will be required at the time of
check in.

If you have any questions regarding this booking or wish to book our Smart Car or 2 Budget Rental Car
please email reservation@harbourair.com.

If you have any questions regarding freight bookings please email freight@harbourair.com.

If you have any questions regarding live online bookings please email online@harbourair.com.

Important note: Our downtown Vancouver terminal location has not changed and is still located at
1075 West Waterfront Road. Please continue to check in at our existing location.

To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here,
Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only
available by booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations
Centre will be subject to regular fares.

To read about the Fuel Surcharge Notice, please click here.

Can't take your computer with you? Got an iPhone? Introducing the Harbour Air App! Have all
schedules and real time flight status information all at your finger tips!

Join over 5000 email petitioners who are égainst being charged excessive fees! How would you

like to pay $24.00 more for your flight reservations? Click here to join the cause! For more
information - Save Our Seaplanes

Flight Details

Please review the fol[owmg reser\ratlon(s} and the additional comments regarding your
hookmg(s}
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Sked 1100 Port Fee

Regulat Fare 2010

Corporate Account @ Payment

_June 28,2011 @

s.17, S22 |
e

Join over 5000 email petitioners who are against being charged excessive fees! How would you
like to pay $24.00 more for your flight reservations? Click here to join the cause! For more
information - Save Our Seaplanes
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To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here.
Please note: f you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are
only available by booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the
Reservations Centre will be subject to regular fares .

To read about the Fuel Surcharge Notice, please click here.

Important note: Our downtown Vancouver terminal Iocatlon has not changed and is still located at
1075 West Waterfront Road. Please continue to check i m at our )ustmg location.

"*Parking at our terminals is quite busy dunng the peak season (March to October). Please arrive aady to
allow tlme to find parking.

BAGGAGE RESTRICTIONS

Vancouver to/from Victoria, Nanaimo, Comox, Sechelt and the Gulf Islands: 25 pounds

" Nanaimo to/from Sechelt: 25 pounds

Richmond to/from Victoria and Nanaimo: 50 pounds
Richmond to/from Sechelt: 25 pounds

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only
available by booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations
Centre will be subject to regular fares.

1. Check in fime is 25 minutes prior to flight time.

2. Unclaimed seats can be sold 15 minutes prior to ﬂlght time.

3. A no show fee of 100% will be charged 15 minutes prior to flight departure on unclalmed seats;
any return portion will be automatically cancelled.

4. On all scheduled service flights: for group bookings of 4 or more, partial or whole cancellations
made within 24 hours prior to departure will be subject to a 50% cancellation fee.

5. On scheduled service flights to and from Comox, Sechelt and the Gulf Islands (Saltspring Island,
Pender Island and Maple Bay): partial or whole cancellations made within 1 hour prior to
departure will be subject to a $20 cancellation fee.

6. The passenger(s) reserved on the flight(s) is/are not an Unaccompanied Minor.

7. Luggage restriction of 25 pounds per person, unless stated otherwise. All luggage over 25
pounds will be transferred on a stand by basis.

8. Gulf Island (Saltspring Island, Pender Island, and Maple Bay) flights may have up to three stops;
therefore, flight times are approximate.

8. Waitlisted flights and tours are confirmed when the contact person receives the call; voicemails
do not guarantee the seat(s). Please contact our reservations department at your earliest
convenience.

10. On all scenic and packaged tours: partial or whole cancellations made within 24 hours prior to
departure will be subject to a 100% cancellation fee.

Harbour Air Seaplanes is proud to offer complimentary shuttle service! Available from our Richmond
location to the Main Terminal/YVR (drop-off only). In addition, shuttle service (drop-off only) is provided in
downtown Victoria and Vancouver, which has a set route. Please ask our customer service associates at
the terminals if you require this service.

TERMINAL LOCATIONS
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Vancouver Harbour (CXH): 1075 West Waterfront Road, Vancouver, BC
Richmond Terminal (YVR): 4760 Inglis Drive, Richmond, BC

Victoria Harbour (YWH): 950 Wharf Street, Victoria, BC

Nanaimo Harbour (ZNA); Unit 1A - 20 Front Street, Nanaimo, BC
Sechelt Terminal (YHS): #1 5764 Wharf Road, Porpoise Bay, Sechelt, BC
Comox (YQQ): 1805 Beauford Avenue, Comox, BC '
Reservations Toll Free: 1-800-665-0212

Jervis Inlet Inquiries: 604-885-8770

Fax: 604-274-1200

Website: www.harbourair.com www.westcoastair.com

Thank you for choosing Harbour Air Seaplanes and Westcoast Airl
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cen ideas work

 SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Pamela Martin
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel; Business - June 28, 2011

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0811000303834

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any.
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip

Date Travel Mode ) From To Distance  CODZ2e kg Flight#
2011/06/28 Airplane - Float Plane Vancouver Harbour Nanaimo ; 61.0 13.6

2011/06/28 CarfTaxi - Gasoline Nanaimo Nanaimo 15 0.4

Return Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2011/06/28  Airplane - Float Plane Comex Vancouver Harbour 138.0 311

4

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissioné; 45.1 kg

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMART Tool.
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SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Pamela Martin
Prepared By: Jessica Webb
Purpose of travel: Business - June 28, 2011

SMARTTEC Cenfirmation Number: TEC0811000304305

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any

change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Outbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From To - Distance
2011/06/28 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Vancouver Vancouver 03
Return Trip . .

Date Travel Mcde From To Distance
2011/06/28 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Vancouver - West Vancouver 10.1

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 2.5 kg

CO2e kg Flight#
0.1

CO2e kg Flight# -
24

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors appm\'red by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission

records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMART Tool.
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07/08/11 8:30 AM

NiteVision 2010 SP0 HF0 P1

815

Room: 522 "

Folig#: S22 CRSi S22
Martin, Pamela Arrivnl' 7112011
n ’ Départurc, 7/8/2011

VANCOUVER, BC V6C 3E1

Company:
Trans# Date Posthng Description Charges Payments Balance
530775 7/7/2011 RS .22Canada Government $104.00 $0.00 $104.00
. 530776 771/2011 HST - 86002 ogsm-mom 51273 - ) ng.81 $0.00. $116.73

$2.08 © ;

72011 Mundcipal Tax

5 3077'?

£0.00 $134.12 $0.00

53 104-9 7/8/2011 CC-Visa
Balance: $0.00
Folio Summary i
Previous Balance: §0.00
Membership Tiex; Room C’harg.uz: $104.00
Membership#: Other Chs.rgesfctxedltsi §15.31 §
Method of Pay:  Credit Card Phone Charges: 80.00 [
Less Payments: 12
Signatore: 5
° Total Amount Due: £0.00

Thank you for chﬂuxing to stay with us, We appreciate your business and h cru again suomn.

S~

!;\\\U. “\C\DO r\aﬂ_él

S$15

3 g .I} : 42 I o
§§ %5% i §§‘%a§§ : :
g3 g % e - :
S g2 w S|TE %p
=L 7 m ( - § é -‘g Polosis
E
= g O odw L | w1
< 2 ! B 518 g3 & :
5_:! emamerin . % I P § .
7 ¢ f giag f 3 :
' N N L 8gg s» -
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07/08/11 8:30 AM

NiteVision 2010 SP0 HFO P1

Folio#: S22 CRS# S22 Room: S22
DR RN Arxival: 7/7/2011
Departure: 7/8/2011
VAhCOU'VER, BCV6C 3El
Company:

Trans# Date Posting Description Charges Payments Balance
530775  7/7/2011 Rm: S.22 Canada Government $104.00 $0.00 $104.00
530776 7/7/2011 HST - 26092 0966 RT0001 $12.73 $0.00 : $116.73
530777  7/7/2011 Municipal Tax $2.08 $0.00 $118.81

531043  7/8/2011 CC-Visa $0.00 $134.12 $0.00
Balance: $0.00
Submitted Are Cg“\fgﬁg‘ Folio Summary
rnmen
With Gove Previous Balance: $0.00
: : - Charges: $104.00
Membership Tier: : nature Room g
Membershiph: Employee 59 Other Charges/Credits: $1531
Method of Pay:  Credit Card _ Phone Charges:
Tax:
Less Payments:
Signature:
© Total Amount Due: $0.00

Thank you for chocmg to stay with us. We appreciate your business and hcpc to see }'ou agam SO0

s15
= 2 ~
g8 33® 37 sziiige
<% ¢ X= 4 R4 Z-%mdd
A I 8 = 93 b
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g & { j 2z m x
52 & S S R M :‘g x
e R % m | —= z S@& ! st
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= g m LT @
mz 8 ! a 3 i
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AT

,.c"‘ l Where%‘x s worls

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

|

3
L

Traveller: i Pamela Martin
Prepared By: Jessica Webb

Purpose of travel:

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC081.1000303838

Business - July 7-8, 2011

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses fravel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by.the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

QOutbound Trip-

" Date Travel Mode From
2011/07/07  Airplane Vancouver Intl
Return Trip
Date Travel Mode From
2011/07/08 Adrplane Terrace
‘2011/07/08 CarfTaxi - Gasoline Smithers
2011/07/08  Airplane §mithers
Accommodations .

Date Accommodation Provider
2011/07107 Other

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 216.4 kg

To Distance
Terrace 693.0
Te Distance
Smithers 88.0
Smithers 5.0
Vancouver Intl 682.0°

Address

Terrace

CO2ekg-  Flight#
87.6

CO2e kg Flight#
21.8
1.2
86.2

Nights CO2e kg
1 19.4

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.
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Not Responsive

Not Responsive

Official Receipt

Amount l ﬂ 49

GST #R1000040187 i
bae SR E zsﬂ |

Fram

To

Customer

PHONE 250-753-1231 nAnAIMO

|
|
Car# ‘;AZW’____ |[
|

www.actaxi.ca

1 Frow: ! hr ___PG{V‘*\‘ ——

DESTINATION: __

DRIVERS s:emwn%
6l amount: & 2

mrs:j"_\)(

s15 \

Tel. 847-2306 » Owner's Res: 877-0162 » Fax: 847-2366 .
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St | Ministry of Finance RETURN CHEQUE TO MINISTRY? .

* msH | - - P
G Where ideas work INVOICE CODING SHEET (if yes, enter “D*)
- : _ FOREIGN CURRENCY?
Link to Invoice Coding Sheet completion instruetions. . . y (if yes, enter “4”)
: Srneac Air Corp. o% 127D
PAYEE NAME BLACKEOME HELICOPTERS LINITED PARTNERSHIP. *SUPPLIER# 2080191  *SITE 001
CONTRACT/PO # INVOICE DATE 13-JUL-2011 INVOICE # 105683
DE-MMMYYYY »

DATE INVOICE RECEIVED . 19-JUL-2011 DATE GOﬁDS/ SERVICES REC'D 15-JUL-2011 RECEIPT #

BO-MMMAYYY DD-MMM-YYYY
NAME &/OR ADDRESS OVERRIDE: - DESCRIPTION FOR CHEQUE STUB:
DATE CHQ}'EF;I‘ REQ'D .
[ONLY IF URGENT) GL DATE (if applicable) PAY ALONE?-YES []
DM DO=-MMM=YTYY
AOUNT PRE-TAX R RATE SERVICE . | nameasurruer | oFasTOB S
(INCLLIDING a3 . AMOUNT ;rmmmou c RED LINE sros .PROJECT #ifSTOBSY ASSET#
783987 5;904.98 | 129%—-004 St 36 57423600008 ———CHARTER
; : i A Clark, C
104285 | 830,88 | 12% lood| 3baio | Zp2tp | 54K\ sbrrsac| 6o
g E Fis =
[099.85 | 480.85| (2% s
e sy,
303,54 | 116388 | 12% ; S5
<sa I
1209, 54 N63.88 | 2%, : Yy
: g
533.38 He1.30 | 12%)s ' ' e S22
" . =
1042.55| DBo.85 | 12% VAN s ol
15617 | 1394.38 | i2% |\V/ ~‘-L/ faéﬁ‘f‘ 3btoced $22 | Gueats
7,819.82 | TOTAL . o
* EXPENSE AUTHORITY (EA) INFORMATION: * QUALIFIED RECEIVER (QR) CERTIFICATION:
* MICHELLE LEAMY ; * : ALISHA OLSON
EA PRINTED NAME I QR PRINTED NAME
* BRIEF PAYMENT DESCRIPTION FOR EA NOTIFICATION: Srepatt el s dumsto o sppor tho et s s €Ly Bood s cr s,
Note: This is alse the fine description displayed on GL detail reparts. et sy and O;im :f“;‘;'::'m“ P

u@&a_ﬁémg it IGNATURE
" ADDITIONAL INFORMATION O Nsmu@ms; : . A

Charter for Premier and staff (Vancouver to Terrance to Smithers and return)  ~ AR s

BRA'N(I:H BUSINESS CONTACI_’ NAME AND PHONE NUMBER: I P
_ ALISHA OLSON (250) 356-2605 ' Ju 21 201

CORPORATE AND -
MINISTRY SUPPORT SERVICES |

ESA

* Note: Fields with an asterisk do not need to be completed for iProcuremant invoices.

FIN FSA 017 REV. JUN/10
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. @
BLACKCOMB

Aviation

HELICOPTER AND JET CHARTER SERVICES

July 13, 2011 Invoice No. 105683
Trip No. 5207
Cust. No. S.17
Cffice of the Premier e
PO Box 9041 ECEIVIE | D
Stn Prov Govt Pl
Victotia, BC . P
VBW 9E1 JUL 19 7101
Attn: Judy McCallum DEPUTY MINISTER'S QFFIC:
i OFFICE OF THE PREMIER
Description
Trip Sequence
Service Date Aircraft Departure Destination Passengers
7-Jul-11 C-GGQF Vancouver, BC Terrace, BC C.Clark ./
P.Bell ~
J. Hodge
815,819
P. Martin «
C. Olgen
S. Marray
8-Jul-11 C-GGQF Terrace, BC Smithers, BC Same 2 Paxs
gJul-11 ~  C-GGQF Smithers, BC Vancouver, BC Same 7 Paxs
Aircraft $  6,853.40
Air Travellers Security Charge 113.92
Int'l Processing Fees - ' -
Fuel Surcharges 175.50
Lay Over -
Crew Expenses 524.50 -
Special Request Catering -
Third Party Exp.
Discount 5 (685.34}
Subtotal 8 698198
HST 89422 0383RT 5  837.84
Total i

Terms : Due on Receipt

Thank you for your Business
Remit payment to:

Omega Air Corporation

#400 - 375 Water st.
Vancouver, BC V6B 5C6 Tel: (604) 273-5311 Fax: (604) 273-8851
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Thursday, July 7
9:30am — depart YVR south terminal for Terrace Airport

Premier, Jessica Hodge, Pamela Martin, Chris Olsen, Minister Pat Bell. Katherine Bergen +  S15, 519

Friday, Juty 8
10am — aircraft repositions from Terrace Airport to Smithers Airport 2
Chris Olsen, Pamela Martin :

" 3pm — depart Smithers Airport for YVR south terminal

Premier, Jessica Hodge, Chris Olsen, Pamela Martin, Katherine Bergen
S15

$15, 819

and $15819 ]
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Omega Air Corporation
Charter Invoice # 105683
July 7-8, 2011 Vanc-Terrace-Smithers-Vancouver

1,042.55 | 36MTSAC Hon. Christy Clark Officé of the Premier
1,042.55 |004| 36A10 36MTSAC Jessica Hodge Office of the Premier
1,303.54 |004|36A10 36MTSAC Pamela Martin Office of the Premier
1,303.54 |004|36A10 36MTSAC S.22 Chris Olsen Office of the Premier
523.38 |004|36A10 36MTSAC Pat Bell Jobs, Tourism & Innov |**
*1,042.55 |004(36A10 36MTSAC Katherine Bergen |Office of the Premier
1,561.71 |004]|36A10 3600000 S15 Forests

$7,819.82

** JV to be prepared to transfer costs to passengers
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